r r‘ Date I 12/16/2011
Contract Name
SIDEWALK & CURB & GUTTER, CITYWIDE Change Order No. Cco6
INSTALLATION & REPAIR - 2011 Contract No. 6595
Project No. 53W1113
Change Order Project No.
Change Order Description
Addition of Inlet Protection Type D. Account Numbers for this Change Order:
CS53-54473-810376-00-53W1113
Contractor RAYMOND P CATTELL INC
2401 VONDRON RD
MADISON, WI 53718
You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract:
Item No. |Description Est. Qty Unit Unit Price *N/B |Total
21041 INLET PROTECTION TYPE D COMPLETE 8.00 EA 120.00 N 960.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
Net Change Order 960.00
The Original Contract Total 247,162.50
Sum of previous Change Orders 76,882.70
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 325,005.20
This Contract is a: [~ Calendar Days |I™ Working Days [V Completion Date
Original Contract Time/Completion Date December 31, 2011
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order December 31, 2011
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order
Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order December 31, 2011

Contractor s Acceptapce .
L_jm 40
Lag jecr~ iRl ot

Tltle
Date

City's Approval (see reverse side for |nstruct|ons)

(2517 —28¢y

Construction Inspector
Construction Supervisor
Engineer

Board of Public Works

* Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price

Date
Y VR 2 e
NEEEY N |7, =21 - 1)
)
O
\ =747

(—6-2012- 4,




